Type Colour  of LED / Lens  ORDERING CODE
Price in Rs.
with Int. LED
Integral LED White LED / White Lens 3EPLBR1L(S) 203.00
6V, 12V, 24V, 48V AC/DC Green LED / Green Lens 3EPLBR3L 108.50
110VAC, 110VDC, Red LED / Red Lens 3EPLBR4L 108.50
230VAC, 220VDC Amber LED / Amber Lens 3EPLBR5L 108.50
Blue LED / Blue Lens 3EPLBR6L 203.00
White LED / Clear Lens 3EPLBR7L(S) 203.00
Yellow LED / Yellow  Lens 3EPLBR8L 108.50
Head Office       : 703/704/705, Madhava, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400051.         Tel : +91-22-42532500
Works                 : 65, Marol Co-op. Industrial Estate Ltd., M. Vassanji Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400059. Tel : +91-22-42534500
Email : teknic@teknic.co.in   mfg@teknic.co.in       Website : www.teknic.co.in
GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS